Vehicle: [Retail] 2024 Ford Super Duty F—350 SRW (W3B) XLT 4WD Crew Cab 8' Box (+/Complete)

Window Sticker

SUMMARY

[Retail] 2024 Ford Super Duty F-350 SRW (W3B) XLT 4WD Crew Cab 8' Box

‘Interior:Medium Dark Slate, Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat

Exterior 1:0xford White

Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine: 6.8L 2V DEVCT NA PFI V8 Gas

Transmission: TorqShift-G 10-Speed Automatic

OPTIONS
CODE
W3B

99A
44F
613A
X3E
648
TDX
Z1
38
17X
67E
54F
61S
628
18B
918
61L
528

MODEL

[Retail] 2024 Ford Super Duty F-350 SRW (W3B) XLT 4WD Crew

Cab 8' Box

OPTIONS

Engine: 6.8L 2V DEVCT NA PFI V8 Gas
Transmission: TorqShift-G 10-Speed Automatic
Order Code 613A

Electronic-Locking w/3.73 Axle Ratio

Wheels: 18" Sparkle Silver Painted Cast Aluminum
Tires: LT275/70Rx18E BSW A/T (4):

Oxford White

Medium Dark Slate, Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat
FX4 Off-Road Package

250 Amp Alternator (Gas)

GVWR: 11,900 Ib Payload Package

PowerScope Trailer Tow Mirrors w/Heat

Front Splash Guards/Mud Flaps (Pre-Installed)
Rear Splash Guards/Mud Flaps (Pre-Installed)
Platform Running Boards

Amber 360 Degree LED Warn Strobes (Pre-Installed)
Front Wheel Well Liners (Pre-Installed)

Interior Work Surface

MSRP:$56,760.00

MSRP
$56,760.00

($1,705.00)
Inc.
$0.00
Inc.
$0.00
$265.00
$0.00
$0.00
$495.00
$85.00
Inc.
$280.00
$130.00
$0.00
$445.00
$650.00
$180.00
$140.00
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Vehicle.: [Retail] 2024 Ford Super Duty F-350 SRW (W3B) XLT 4WD Crew Cab 8' Box (<7 Complete )

166 Carpet Delete ($50.00)
66S Upfitter Switches (6) $165.00
18A Ford Pro Upfit Integration System $400.00
SUBTOTAL $58,240.00
Adjustments Total $0.00
Destination Charge $1,995.00
TOTAL PRICE $60,235.00

FUEL ECONOMY
Est City:N/A
Est Highway:N/A
Est Highway Cruising Range:N/A
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ORITBILANID | . . Quote

 BQUIPMIENT CO, #: 0084120

306 W. State St. Date: 8/12/2024
: . Created By: JAY

Janesville, WI 53546-2556
Salesperson; JAY
Customer#: LYNT

(608) 754-6608  (800) 458-1123
fax: (608) 754-0675
www.NorthlandEquipment.com

Sold To: Ship To:
Lynch Truck Center Lynch Truck Center
2530 Beck Dr. 2530 Beck Dr.
WATERFORD, WI 53185 WATERFORD, WI 53185
Confirm To: PERRY Customer P.O.: Terms:Net 30 Days
Ordered Unit Item Number Description Price Amount
1.00 EACH /SALES UTILITY Utility body Sales 3070 16,688.00 16,688.00
BRAND FX SERVICE BODY
SEE ATTACHED SPECS
INCLUDES BED REMOVAL, OEM BACK UP CAMERA INSTALL
NEW BODY INSTALL )
DOES NOT INCLUDE L.E.D. TAIL LIGHT RE-FLASH IF REQUIRED
IF OEM HITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH SERVICE BODY, ADD $695.00
F.O.B.- LYNCH
176,923
Office: Tax Terms Time Sn Vin Paris $'s QUOTE VALID FOR 7 DAYS Net Order: 16,688.00
. . . Less Discount: 0.00
Close Direct-ship Deposit
g LRpRE 456-0000332314-03 Fraight 0.00
Called WI Resale Exempt Sales Sales Tax: 0.00
Order Total: $16,688.00
Customer Acceptance: Date: PO#: Less Deposit: 0.00
Order Balance: $16,688.00

Signature: | understand that by signing this document | am entering into an agreement with Northland Equipment Co., Inc. for the services, products, and terms
stated. Payment due on receipt of goods unless otherwise written. A late payment charge of 1.5% on 'the past due balance will be assessed monthly. Credit

card payments over $3000.00 are subject to a 3% processing fee. Returns for stock items must be made within 5 business days of receipt. All special order
items require written authorization, may be subject to restocking fees, and are at the manufacturer's discretion. Limited Warranty: Northland Equipment Co., Inc.

will warranty all in-house workmanship for 90 days unless otherwise written. The warranty work must be completed by Northland Equipment Co., Inc. or it's
assignees. All products are covered separately by the manufacturer's warranty. Northland Equipment Co., Inc. will not be liable for any other warranties, either

expressed or implied, and the warranty of MERCHANTABILITY and the WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE are hereby specifically
waived. Under no circumstances will Northland Equipment Co., Inc. be liable for any consequential damages as a resuit of any defective paits, material or labor
supplied by it. Any warranty by a manufacturer of the parts, materials, or devices installed by Northland Equipment Co., Inc., which is different than the warranty

stated herein, will be assigned by Northland Equipment Co.,Inc. to customer.




IDESCRIPTION
== BFXB 56LS STANDARD SERVICE BODY - 0.000 ==
BFXB 56LSHF SERVICE BODY
S8=33/40/23
CS=33/40/23
FBCA = 53.625
OL=96

OVERALL WIDTH - 82.75

PACK DEPTH - 15.00

FLOOR WIDTH - 48.75

PACK HEIGHT - 42.00

MOUNTING HEIGHT - 25.00

ALUMINUM UNDERSTRUCTURE ~ ALUM TREAD FLOOR
SMOOTH ALUMINUM BULKHEAD
ALUMINUM TAILSKIRT

STANDARD BRIGHT WHITE GELCOAT
STAINLESS STEEL ROTARY LATCH

TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL HARDWARE
TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL DOOR HINGE
VINYL COVERED S/S CABLE DOOR STOPS
NON-SKID COMPARTMENT TOPS

CLEAR VINYL ROCK GUARDS

BLACK PLASTIC FUEL BEZEL (1 STANDARD)
AUTOMOTIVE GRADE BUBBLE GASKET
ONE PIECE MOLDED DOORS WITH
AUTOMOTIVE FINISH BOTH SIDES

RECESSED DOOR JAMBS

FLOW THROUGH VENTILATION SYSTEM
REMOVEABLE WHEEL WELL PANELS

WHITE COMPARTMENT INTERIORS

RECESSED DOOR SEAL SYSTEM

LIGHT ADAPTOR FOR FORD CHASSIS

FULL LED LIGHTING PACKAGE

STOP / TAIL / TURN / MARKER & BACK-UP LIGHT

10" ALUMINUM TAILGATE - AUTOMOTIVE STYLE (SRW)
STREETSIDE FRONT COMPT (56LS)
|-- ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF
|-- ADDITIONAL ADJUSTABLE SHELF
|-- DIVIDER PACK - 2" FIBERGLASS - 4 PER PACK
SHIPPED LOOSE




e ccee m———— ———-

DESCRIPTION
STREETSIDE HORIZONTAL COMPT (56LS)
|-- ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF
|-- DIVIDER PACK - 2" FIBERGLASS - 4 PER PACK
SHIPPED LOOSE

STREETSIDE REAR COMPT (56LS)
|-- ONE ABJUSTABLE SHELE
|-- ADDITIONAL ADJUSTABLE SHELF
|-- DIVIDER PACK - 2" FIBERGLASS - 4 PER PACK
SHIPPED LOOSE

|-- INTERIOR LIGHT GUARD {56LS SS)
CURBSIDE FRONT COMPT (56LS)
|- ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF
|-- ADDITIONAL ADJUSTABLE SHELF
|-- DIVIDER PACK - 2" FIBERGLASS - 4 PER PACK
SHIPPED LOOSE

CURBSIDE HORIZONTAL COMPT (56LS)
|-- ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF
|-- DIVIDER PACK - 2" FIBERGLASS - 4 PER PACK
SHIPPED LOOSE

CURBSIDE REAR COMPT (56LS)
|-- HOOK PACKAGES
0-3-1

|-- 1 HOOK ASSEMBLY
|-- 3 HOOK ASSEMBLY
|-- INTERIOR LIGHT GUARD (56LS CS)
FLEXGLO COMPARTMENT LIGHTING
TOP & SIDES OF DOOR
PRICED PER COMPARTMENT




