

Window Sticker

SUMMARY

[Retail] 2024 Ford Super Duty F-350 SRW (W3B) XLT 4WD Crew Cab 8' Box

MSRP:\$56,760.00

Interior:Medium Dark Slate, Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat

Exterior 1:Oxford White

Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine: 6.8L 2V DEVCT NA PFI V8 Gas

Transmission: TorqShift-G 10-Speed Automatic

OPTIONS

		이 그 이렇게 다 맛을 하면 하는데 하게 하는데 하다 하나 없다.
CODE	MODEL	MSRP
W3B	[Retail] 2024 Ford Super Duty F-350 SRW (W3B) XLT 4WD Crew Cab 8' Box	\$56,760.00
	OPTIONS	
99A	Engine: 6.8L 2V DEVCT NA PFI V8 Gas	(\$1,705.00)
44F	Transmission: TorqShift-G 10-Speed Automatic	Inc.
613A	Order Code 613A	\$0.00
X3E	Electronic-Locking w/3.73 Axle Ratio	Inc.
648	Wheels: 18" Sparkle Silver Painted Cast Aluminum	\$0.00
TDX	Tires: LT275/70Rx18E BSW A/T (4)	\$265.00
Z1	Oxford White	\$0.00
3S	Medium Dark Slate, Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat	\$0.00
17X	FX4 Off-Road Package	\$495.00
67E	250 Amp Alternator (Gas)	\$85.00
	GVWR: 11,900 lb Payload Package	Inc.
54F	PowerScope Trailer Tow Mirrors w/Heat	\$280.00
61S	Front Splash Guards/Mud Flaps (Pre-Installed)	\$130.00
62S	Rear Splash Guards/Mud Flaps (Pre-Installed)	\$0.00
18B	Platform Running Boards	\$445.00
91S	Amber 360 Degree LED Warn Strobes (Pre-Installed)	\$650.00
61L	Front Wheel Well Liners (Pre-Installed)	\$180.00
52S I	Interior Work Surface	\$140.00

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 23277. Data Updated: Aug 26, 2024 6:43:00 PM PDT.



166	Carpet Delete	(\$50.00)
66S	Upfitter Switches (6)	\$165.00
18A	Ford Pro Upfit Integration System	\$400.00
	SUBTOTAL	\$58,240.00
	Adjustments Total	\$0.00
	Destination Charge	\$1,995.00
	TOTAL PRICE	\$60,235.00

FUEL ECONOMY

Est City:N/A

Est Highway:N/A

Est Highway Cruising Range:N/A

16,688.00



306 W. State St. Janesville, WI 53546-2556

(608) 754-6608 (800) 458-1123

fax: (608) 754-0675

www.NorthlandEquipment.com

Sold To:

Lynch Truck Center 2530 Beck Dr. WATERFORD, WI 53185 Quote

#: 0084120

Date: 8/12/2024

16,688.00

Created By: JAY Salesperson: JAY

Customer #: LYNT

Ship To: Lynch Truck Center 2530 Beck Dr. WATERFORD, WI 53185

Confirm To: PERRY	Customer P.O.:	Terms: Net 30 Days	
Ordered Unit Item Number	Description	Price	Amount
1.00 EACH /SALES UTILITY	Utility body Sales 3070	16 688 00	16 688 0

BRAND FX SERVICE BODY SEE ATTACHED SPECS INCLUDES BED REMOVAL, OEM BACK UP CAMERA INSTALL **NEW BODY INSTALL** DOES NOT INCLUDE L.E.D. TAIL LIGHT RE-FLASH IF REQUIRED IF OEM HITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH SERVICE BODY, ADD \$695.00 F.O.B.- LYNCH

17/ 972

			6)
Office: Tax Terms Time Sn Vin Parts \$'s	QUOTE VALID FOR 7 DAYS	Net Order:	16,688.00
Close Direct-ship Deposit	450 000000004 4 00	Less Discount:	0.00
	456-0000332314-03	Freight:	0.00
Called	WI Resale Exempt Sales	Sales Tax:	0.00
		Order Total:	\$16,688.00
Customer Acceptance:	Date: PO#:	Less Deposit:	0.00
		Order Balance:	\$16,688,00

Signature: I understand that by signing this document I am entering into an agreement with Northland Equipment Co., Inc. for the services, products, and terms stated. Payment due on receipt of goods unless otherwise written. A late payment charge of 1.5% on the past due balance will be assessed monthly. Credit card payments over \$3000.00 are subject to a 3% processing fee. Returns for stock items must be made within 5 business days of receipt. All special order items require written authorization, may be subject to restocking fees, and are at the manufacturer's discretion. Limited Warranty: Northland Equipment Co., Inc. will warranty all in-house workmanship for 90 days unless otherwise written. The warranty work must be completed by Northland Equipment Co., Inc. or it's assignees. All products are covered separately by the manufacturer's warranty. Northland Equipment Co., Inc. will not be liable for any other warranties, either expressed or implied, and the warranty of MERCHANTABILITY and the WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE are hereby specifically waived. Under no circumstances will Northland Equipment Co., Inc. be liable for any consequential damages as a result of any defective parts, material or labor supplied by it. Any warranty by a manufacturer of the parts, materials, or devices installed by Northland Equipment Co., Inc., which is different than the warranty stated herein, will be assigned by Northland Equipment Co., Inc. to customer.

DESCRIPTION

== BFXB 56LS STANDARD SERVICE BODY - 0.000 == BFXB 56LSHF SERVICE BODY SS = 33 / 40 / 23

CS = 33 / 40 / 23

FBCA = 53.625

OL = 96

OVERALL WIDTH - 82.75

PACK DEPTH - 15.00

FLOOR WIDTH - 48.75

PACK HEIGHT - 42.00

MOUNTING HEIGHT - 25.00

ALUMINUM UNDERSTRUCTURE - ALUM TREAD FLOOR

SMOOTH ALUMINUM BULKHEAD

ALUMINUM TAILSKIRT

STANDARD BRIGHT WHITE GELCOAT

STAINLESS STEEL ROTARY LATCH

TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL HARDWARE

TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL DOOR HINGE

VINYL COVERED S/S CABLE DOOR STOPS

NON-SKID COMPARTMENT TOPS

CLEAR VINYL ROCK GUARDS

BLACK PLASTIC FUEL BEZEL (1 STANDARD)

AUTOMOTIVE GRADE BUBBLE GASKET

ONE PIECE MOLDED DOORS WITH

AUTOMOTIVE FINISH BOTH SIDES

RECESSED DOOR JAMBS

FLOW THROUGH VENTILATION SYSTEM

REMOVEABLE WHEEL WELL PANELS

WHITE COMPARTMENT INTERIORS

RECESSED DOOR SEAL SYSTEM

LIGHT ADAPTOR FOR FORD CHASSIS

FULL LED LIGHTING PACKAGE

STOP / TAIL / TURN / MARKER & BACK-UP LIGHT

10" ALUMINUM TAILGATE - AUTOMOTIVE STYLE (SRW) STREETSIDE FRONT COMPT (56LS)

I-- ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF

I-- ADDITIONAL ADJUSTABLE SHELF

-- DIVIDER PACK - 2" FIBERGLASS - 4 PER PACK

SHIPPED LOOSE

DESCRIPTION

STREETSIDE HORIZONTAL COMPT (56LS)

- -- ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF
- |-- DIVIDER PACK 2" FIBERGLASS 4 PER PACK SHIPPED LOOSE

STREETSIDE REAR COMPT (56LS)

- |-- ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF
- -- ADDITIONAL ADJUSTABLE SHELF
- -- DIVIDER PACK 2" FIBERGLASS 4 PER PACK SHIPPED LOOSE
 - |-- INTERIOR LIGHT GUARD (56LS SS) CURBSIDE FRONT COMPT (56LS)
 - -- ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF
 - -- ADDITIONAL ADJUSTABLE SHELF
- |-- DIVIDER PACK 2" FIBERGLASS 4 PER PACK SHIPPED LOOSE

CURBSIDE HORIZONTAL COMPT (56LS)

- |-- ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF
- -- DIVIDER PACK 2" FIBERGLASS 4 PER PACK SHIPPED LOOSE

CURBSIDE REAR COMPT (56LS)

-- HOOK PACKAGES

0-3-1

- |-- 1 HOOK ASSEMBLY
- |-- 3 HOOK ASSEMBLY
- |-- INTERIOR LIGHT GUARD (56LS CS)

FLEXGLO COMPARTMENT LIGHTING

TOP & SIDES OF DOOR

PRICED PER COMPARTMENT